P13000039163

(Rec	uestor's Name)			
(Add	lress)			
(Add	lress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
		MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Doc	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:			
		1		

1

Office Use Only



05/01/13--01006--018 **78.75



13 HAY - 1 PH 12: 08

e nazarite 2 de **venten** 25 15

1

1

CRETARY OF STATE

The 05/01/

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sarvaika Corp

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75Filing Fee& Certified Copy

■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: DEVENDRA SHAH

Name (Printed or typed)

1319 AIRPORT DR F-5

Address

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304

City, State & Zip

813-731-5821

Daytime Telephone number

D1SHAH@YAHOO.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

۰.

ł

.

ICLE I NA						
<u>YCLE II PR</u>	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:				
5536 LAKE BELLAVISTA DR		1319 AIRPORT DR F-5				
MPA FL 3	3625	TALL	AHASSEE,	, FL 323	804	
TCLE III PU purpose for which	RPOSE the corporation is organized is:	AND OPERAT	E FRESH FOOD	DRESTAU	RAN	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	13 HAY	ср ————————————————————————————————————	
		<u> </u>		ASA -		
ICLE IV SH umber of shares o	ARES f stock is:	•		-1 PH 12: 08 ARY OF STATE ASSEE FLORIDA	10 mm	
umber of shares o	f stock is:			I PH 12:08 RY OF STATE SEE FLORIDA	10 mm	
umber of shares o ICLE V IN Name and Tit	f stock is:	Name and Title	MITAL PA	I PH 12:08 RY OF STATE SEE FLORIDA TEL		
umber of shares o	f stock is:		MITAL PA 16235 Ivy I Odessa, FI	TEL /T Lake Dr	ive	
umber of shares o ICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS DEVEN SHAH/ P 1319 AIRPORT DR F-5 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304	Name and Title Address:	16235 Ivy I Odessa, Fl	TEL /T Lake Dr	ive	
umber of shares o ICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TANVI SHAH / VP	Name and Title Address:	16235 Ivy I Odessa, Fl	TEL /T Lake Dr	ive	
umber of shares o ICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TANVI SHAH / VP	Name and Title Address:	16235 Ivy I Odessa, Fl	TEL /T Lake Dr	ive	
umber of shares o ICLE V INI Name and Tit Address Name and Title	TANVI SHAH / VP	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	16235 Ivy I Odessa, Fl	TEL /T Lake Dr	ive	
umber of shares o ICLE V INI Name and Tit. Address Name and Title Address	TANVI SHAH / VP 15536 LAKE BELLAVISTA DR TAMPA FL 33625	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	16235 Ivy I Odessa, Fl	TEL /T Lake Dr L 33556	ive	
umber of shares o ICLE V INI Name and Tit. Address Name and Title Address	TANVI SHAH / VP 15536 LAKE BELLAVISTA DR TAMPA FL 33625	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title:	16235 Ivy I Odessa, Fl	TEL /T Lake Dr	ive	

.

(conti.)

Name an	d Title:	_ Name and Title:_					·
Address		_ Address: _				<u></u>	
							,
	·						
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			ĸ			
The <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered age	nt is:				
Name:	DEVENDRA SHAH	_					
Address:	1319 AIRPORT DR F-5	_		• •	=		
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304				SECR	13 HAY	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	-			ETARY ON HASSEE	1	
The <u>name and ac</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:				تثریب م ا	PH 12:	5
Name:	DEVENDRA SHAH	<u>.</u>			STATE	80 :2	Angen
Address:	1319 AIRPORT DR F-5				<u>></u>		
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304						
		_					

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Bevery Shel Required Signature/Registered Agent

05 01 13 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

05 | C1 | 1 3 Date